NOW AVAILABLE
ROUND SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HAZARDOUS
LOW BAY & AREA
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
5,000 to 9,500 lumen models
1
ROUND SERIES

ROUND SERIES
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 120-277 only available for 35W,45W,55W,65W. 347-480 only available for 40W, 60W
2 Only available with beam120°
3 Only available with Clear Glass & Clear PC
4 CRI 90 option – expect longer lead time.
5 No accessory required for Pendant & Ceiling Mount
6 RND-YOKE Pre-installed as standard
VOLTAGE
120  -  2771
120-277V AC
347  -  4801
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
DLG-  Diffuse Drop Lens Glass
CP - Clear PC
DP - Diffuse PC
DLP - Diffuse Drop Lens PC
MOUNTING
PND -  Pendant & Ceiling5
YKE  -  Yoke6
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H2 - C1D2 / C2D1 / C3
BEAM
60  -  60°(NEMA 4 - Medium)3
120 - 120°(NEMA 6 - Wide)
T1 - Type I3
T3 - Type III3
WATTAGE
5L - 35W, 5000Lm
6L - 40W, 6000Lm
7L - 45W, 7000Lm
8L - 55W, 8000Lm
9L - 60W, 9000Lm
10L - 65W, 10000Lm
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
AM - Amber2
CRI
BLANK -  80 CRI Standard
CRI90   -  90 CRI4
EXAMPLE: RND2-6L-120-277-5K-60-H2-CG-GRY-PND-BAA
RND2
PRODUCT
SERIES
PRODUCTION
BLANK - Standard
BAA - Buy American Act
ROUND SERIES
6
ORDERING INFORMATION (JUNCTION BOX MODELS)
1 120-277 V AC only for J1 and J4, 120V AC only forJ2 and J5, 208-277V AC only for J3 and J6.
2 Only available with beam120°
3 Only available with Clear Glass & Clear PC
4 CRI 90 option – expect longer lead time.
5 J1 - NPT-threaded Slip-Fit Junction box
   J2 - NPT-threaded Slip-Fit Junction box + Sensor(120V)
   J3 - NPT-threaded Slip-Fit Junction box + Sensor(208-277V)
   J4 - Non-threaded Slip-Fit Junction box
   J5 - Non-threaded Slip-Fit Junction box + Sensor(120V)
   J6 - Non-threaded Slip-Fit Junction box + Sensor(208-277V)
VOLTAGE
120-277  - 120-277V AC1
120  -  120V AC1
208-277  - 208-277V AC1
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
DLG-  Diffuse Drop Lens Glass
CP - Clear PC
DP - Diffuse PC
DLP - Diffuse Drop Lens PC
MOUNTING
J15
J25
J35
J45
J55
J65
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H3 - C1D2
BEAM
60  -  60°(NEMA 4 - Medium)3
120 - 120°(NEMA 6 - Wide)
T1 - Type I3
T3 - Type III3
WATTAGE
5L - 35W, 5000Lm
7L - 45W, 7000Lm
8L - 55W, 8000Lm
10L - 65W, 10000Lm
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
AM - Amber2
CRI
BLANK -  80 CRI Standard
CRI90   -  90 CRI4
EXAMPLE: RND2-7L-120-277-5K-60-H3-CG-GRY-J1-BAA
RND2
PRODUCT
SERIES
PRODUCTION
BLANK - Standard
BAA - Buy American Act
ROUND SERIES
7
ORDERING INFORMATION (RETROFIT)
1 120-277 only available for 35W,45W,55W,65W
1 347-480 only available for 40W, 60W
2 Only available with Beam 120
3 Only available with Clear Glass & Clear PC
4 CRI90 expects longer leadtime
5 MM2L only available with H3, H3 only available for MM2L
VOLTAGE
120  -  2771
120-277V AC
347  -  4801
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
DLG - Diffuse Drop
           Lens Glass
CP  -  Clear PC
DP  -  Diffuse PC
DLP - Diffuse Drop
           Lens PC
MOUNTING
MM3 - Mercmaster III
CMP - Crouse Hinds
            Champ
MM2 - Mercmaster II
MM2L - Mercmaster II
              (LPWB-75/100)5
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H2 - CID2 / CIID1 / CIII
H3 - C1D25
BEAM
60  -   60°(NEMA 4 - Medium)3
120 - 120°(NEMA 6 - Wide)
T1  -  Type I3
T3  -  Type III3
WATTAGE+LUMEN
5L - 35W, 5000Lm
6L - 40W, 6000Lm
7L - 45W, 7000Lm
8L - 55W, 8000Lm
9L - 60W, 9000Lm
10L - 65W, 10000Lm
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
AM - Amber2
EXAMPLE: RND2-6L-120-277-5K-60-H3-CG-GRY-MM3
RND2
PRODUCT
SERIES
CRI
BLANK -  80 CRI Standard
CRI90   -  90 CRI4
8
ROUND SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Pendant Ceiling PipeWallYoke
RND-YOKE WL2502               WL9002
Pole
CLAMP01/02